

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #: 13-1238 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Returned to Administration

File created: 6/25/2013 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 9/18/2013 Final action: 10/17/2013

Title: AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE ESTABLISHMENT OF A GOVERNMENT ENERGY

AGGREGATION PROGRAM (Option Two) PURSUANT TO THE Government Energy Aggregation Act

of 2003, N.J.S.A 48:3-92 - N.J.S.A. 48:3-95 and the New Jersey Board of Public Utilities rules

governing such programs, N.J.A.C. 14:4-6.1 et seq.

Deferred 8-a 091813

Deferred 9a (s) 092413, Public Hearing Open

No Action Taken 9-d 100213 No Action Taken 9-d 101013

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/17/2013	1	Municipal Council	Returned to Administration	Pass
10/10/2013	1	Municipal Council	no action taken	
10/2/2013	1	Municipal Council	no action taken	
9/24/2013	1	Municipal Council	Defer on pending	Pass
9/18/2013	1	Municipal Council	Defer on Communications	Pass